
 

 

 
CPQCC DATA MENTORSHIP PROGRAM 

MENTORS 
 

NAME/TITLE HOSPITAL CONTACT INFO EXPERTISE 

Andrea Beauchamp, RHIT Valley Children’s Health Care 
Regional 

 
P: (559) 474-7773 
E: abeauchamp@valleychildrens.org 
 

NICU Data & 
Reports 
Availability: M-F 

Cindy Bell, RNC-NIC, 
BSN, CLE 
 

UCLA Mattel Children's Hospital 
Regional 
Santa Monica-UCLA Medical Center  
Community 

E: CLBell@mednet.ucla.edu   

NICU Data 
All NICU Database 
CCS Report 
NICU Data Closeout 
Availability: M-F 

Beth Berry, RN Bakersfield Memorial Hospital 
Community 

P: (661) 541-0722 
E: beth.berry@dignityhealth.org     

NICU Data & 
Reports 
CPeTS Data  
HRIF Data & Reports 
CCS Data & Reports 
All NICU Admissions 
Database 
Data Close-Out 
(both) 
Availability: M-Th 

David Braun, MD  
Kaiser Foundation Hospital, 
Southern California 
 

P:  (818) 606-1487 
E:  david.x.braun@kp.org  

NICU Data & 
Reports 
NICU QI Projects 
CCS Report  

Angela Huang, RNC, 
MPH 

O’Connor Hospital 
Community 

P:  (408)947-2750  
E:  angela.huang@hhs.sccgov.org   

NICU Data 
CCS Data 
EMR-Epic 
Availability: M-F 

Amy Johnson, RN 
Anderson Lucchetti Women's and 
Children's Center 
Regional 

P:  (916) 887-4562 
E:   Amy.Johnson2@sutterhealth.org 

All NICU Database 
CCS Data 
NICU Reports 
EMR-Epic  
CMQCC Maternal 
Data Center 

Bernadette Neve, RNC, 
BSN, MSN 

Community Regional Medical Center 
(CRMC) 
Community 

P:  (559) 459-7059 
E:  bneve@communitymedical.org  

NICU Data & 
Reports 
CCS Data 
Availability: M-F 

Tali Pinkham, RN 
 
Alta Bates Summit Medical Center 
Community 

P:  (510) 204-4379 
E:  tali.pinkham@sutterhealth.org 

HRIF Data & Reports 
Availability: Thurs 

Amy Renfro, NNP Memorial Medical Center - Modesto 
Community E:  Amy.Renfro2@sutterhealth.org   

NICU Data 
CPeTS Data 
CCS Data 
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Maryann Tucker, HRIF 
Program Coordinator 
 

Kaiser Oakland 
Regional 

P: (510) 752-1487 
E: Maryann.X.Tucker@kp.org  

HRIF Data & Reports 
Availability: M-W, F 

Erlinda Valerio, RN, 
BSN,RNC-NIC 

Torrance Memorial Medical Center 
Non-CCS 

P:  (310) 784-8766 
E:  erlinda.valerio@tmmc.com  

NICU Data & 
Reports 
Availability: 
Variable 

Jennifer Wenzel, RN, 
RNC-NIC 

PIH Health Good Samaritan 
Community 

P: (213) 977-4135 
E: Jennifer.wenzel@pihhealth.org  

NICU Data & 
Reports 
Availability: 
T & Th 

Yolanda Winters,        
Clinical QI Coordinator 
 

Lucile Packard Children's Hospital 
Stanford 
Regional 

P:  (650) 725-9753 
E:   ywinters@stanfordchildrens.org  

NICU Data & 
Reports 
CPeTS Data & 
Reports 
CCS Data 
Availability: M T 
TH 
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